
Men's Singles

A Name NOC KOR PHI MGL Win Games No. E Name NOC THA CAM IND Win Games No.

B Name NOC TPE VIE LAO JPN Win Games No. F Name NOC MGL PAK INA Win Games No.

G Name NOC CAM INA VIE LAO Win Games No.

C Name NOC JPN PAK KOR Win Games No.

D Name NOC TPE IND PRK Win Games No. H Name NOC PHI PRK THA Win Games No.

1 KORKIM DONGHOON 14 THA

2 PHI 15 CAM

3 MGL 16 IND

4 TPE 17 MGL

5 VIE 18

INA6 LAO 19

PAKKHAN EIBAD SARWAR HUSSAIN

8 JPN

20 CAMDOEUM SAMSOCHEAPHEARUN

9 PAK

21 INASIE ALEXANDER ELBERT

10 KOR

22 VIELE PHUOC VINH

11 TPE 24 PHIARCILLA JOSEPH

12 IND

13 PRK

25

LEAMPRIBOON CHAIWIT

PRKSO JE IL

26 THA

DAMIAN NOEL JR

ENKHBAATAR TELMEN

CHEN YUHSUN

TRAN VAN CHIEN

INTHALANGSY PALINYA

FUNEMIZU HAYATO

YAHYA MUHAMMAD

KIM JINWOONG

CHEN TSUNGWEN

MEHLDA JITENDER

RI CHUNG IL

UAYPORN SORRACHET

KANN SOPHORN

MEENA JAY

BOLORTUYA ENKHJIN

SIMPATIAJI PRIMA

7 NAGAE KOICHI JPN

23 VANNASAK SOMXAY LAO



Women's Singles

A NAME NOC PHI PAK PRK Win Games No. E NAME NOC JPN LAO KOR Win Games No.

B NAME NOC CHN MGL LAO IND Win Games No. F NAME NOC TPE PRK VIE CHN Win Games No.

C NAME NOC JPN THA TPE Win Games No. G NAME NOC MGL PAK PHI THA Win Games No.

D NAME NOC KOR CAM INA Win Games No.

H NAME NOC INA IND CAM Win Games No.

20 WANG YUFEI CHN

LAO

KIM YOUNGHAI KOR

HONG JI SUN PRK

TRAN THANH HOANG NGAN VIE

BATAA CHINMURUN MGL

KHAN VARISHA PAK

PHI

NAMITA SETH IND

SRIRUNGREANG DARES THA

INA

THA

JPNTAKAHASHI NOA

27

26

ZAIDI SYEDA ERAJ BATOOL PAK

KIM MI HYANG PRK

MEHRA ABHILASHA IND

YU YUANYI CHN

ALIYA MANIPHONE LAO

KIM JIYEON KOR

CATINDIG PRINCESS LORBEN

METH MARIYAN CAM

25 PITRI DWI RAHAYU INA

19

18

17 CHENG CHULING

24

TPE

22

21

16

15

14 ONOUE KURUMI JPN

CHAMPAMANIVONG PHONESAMAI

23

13

12 RIN SOTHEARY CAM

KUSRINI DEDE TARI

11

7

6

MGL

4

KRAIYA SUNATCHA

10 TPELEE CHINGWEN

BULGAN NOROVSUREN5

9

3

8

2

1 MANALAC NOELLE CONCHITA CORAZON PHI



Mix Doubles

A Name NOC KOR THA CAM Win Games No. E Name NOC PHI CAM THA Win Games No.

KIM BEONJUN DAMIAN NOEL

KIM JIYEON MANALAC NOELLE CC

RATTHAPOBKORRAPAK WORRANUN ORN SANBATH

 NAREE SAWITRE RIN SOTHEARY

YI SARSARITH LEAMPRIBOON CHAIWIT

NETH MARIYAN BUNTENG THATDAO

B Name NOC PRK VIE PHI INA Win Games No. F Name NOC IND MGL JPN Win Games No.

SO JE IL NAMITA SETH

KIM MI HYANG PATEL ANIKET CHIRAG

TRAN THANH HOANG NGAN ALTANKHUYAG DAMDIN

LAM QUANG TRI MUNGUNTSETSEG ANUDARI

ALCOSEBA MARK ANTHONY UEMATSU TOSHIKI

CATINDIG PRINCESS LORBEN HAYASHIDA RIKO

ANUGERAH M. HEMAT BHAKTI

DARLINA VONI G Name NOC INA PAK TPE Win Games No.

HENDRAWAN IRFANDI

C Name NOC TPE IND LAO Win Games No. KUSRINI DEDE TARI

YU KAWIEN AFTAB M. NAUMAN

CHENG CHULING SHAHID MANUM

DHIMAN ROHIT KUO CHENCHUN

TIWARI AADHIYA KUO CHINCHI

XAIYLIN CHITTAKONE

CHAMPAMANIVONG PHONESAMAI H Name NOC KOR PRK LAO Win Games No.

KIM KISUNG

D Name NOC MGL JPN PAK Win Games No. MUN HYEGYEONG

BOLORTUYA ENKHJIN RI CHUNG IL

BULGAN NOROVSUREN HONG JI SUN

MASUDA KENTO VANNASAK SOMXAY

KUROKI RURIKA ALIYA MANIPHONI

EHTHISHAM M. AHMED

ZAIDI SYEDA E BATOOL

7 INA 

KOR 

THA 

CAM

PRK 

VIE

PHI 

25

PRK 

LAO 

24

23 KOR 

TPE 22

21

INA 

PAK 

20

19

MGL 

JPN 

18

17 IND 

THA 16

15

PHI 

CAM 

14

13 PAK 

12 JPN 

11 MGL 

10 LAO

9 IND 

8 TPE 

6

5

3

4

1

2



Men's Team

A NOC KOR PAK LAO PHI Win Games No.

B NOC TPE MGL VIE THA Win Games No.

C NOC JPN INA CAM IND Win Games No.

1 KOR A1

2 PAK

3 LAO

4 PHI

C2

B2

9 JPN

5

10 INA

12 IND

B1

A2

C1

TPE

7 VIE

6 MGL

11 CAM

8 THA



Women's Team

A NOC KOR THA IND MGL Win Games No.

B NOC TPE CHN PHI Win Games No.

C NOC JPN INA PAK Win Games No.

6

5

7

10

9

8

4

3

2

KOR

THA

IND

MGL

1

JPN

INA

PAK

TPE

CHN

PHI

A1

C2

B2

B1

A2

C1
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